07=34-402-033

72.4X25

NAME OF OWNER

2854 N R GOUDY N 1 & PT VAC ALLEY

3-25-69
10-17-69
3-13-92
11-21-03
11-21-03

ANDERSON MYRTLE CAMMON

KRUMHOLTZ, TOM J

CHURCH, METHODIST UNITED CLIFTON AVE

CHRIST COMMUNITY FELLOWSHIP
CHURCH OF GOD DELIVERANCE
BOARD OF EDUCATION OF SPRINGFIELD CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT M 6TRS

C.F. 1.00
6 TRS C.F. 50.00
M 6TRS SP 100,000

SP NO FEE




