PARCEL NUMBER	07 21 100 022		LEGAL DESCRIPTION
ADDRESS OF PROPERTY	07-34-402-033	72.4X25	
DATE	NA	ME OF OWNER	N R GOUDY N 1 & PT VAC ALLE
3-25-69 10-17-69 3-13-92 11-21-03 11-21-03		6 TRS M 6TRS SCHOOL DISTRICT	C.F. 1.00 C.F. 50.00 SP 100,000 SP NO FEE
			9